3 Runda
Mistrzostw FPolski
Endurance y
18-19.09.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMPE 3 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 2 ZIELONKA/ L. - Radical SR8 e 4 1:34.510 15:36:51.677 7 3:56.105 15:44:38.288
1 pp— P —— 5 7:03.647 15:43:55.324 8 1:42.343 15:46:20.631
5 131775 15:34:27.935 6 1:35.256 15:45:30.580 9 1:37.805 15:47:58.436
3 141165 P p—— 7 1:35.265 15:47:05.845 10 1:35.558 15:49:33.994
4 1:36.072 15:37:45.172 8 1:36.649 15:48:42.494 11 1:36.310 15:51:10.304
s - FEp—— 9 1:37.648 15:50:20.142 12 1:36.561 15:52:46.865
6 1:32.702 15:40:50.037 10 2:43.196 15:53:03.338
; 133,460 15:42:23.497 11 1:32.295 15:54:35.633  Po. 6 - # 501 KORDECKI/ M. - Porsche 911G™  , o¢ s
8 1.43.106 15:44:06.603 12 1:31.677 15:56:07.310 1 1:38.764 15:32:25.839
9 4:09.091 15:48:15.694 13 1:31.972 15:57:39.282 2 1:55.101 15:34:20.940
o 136973 15:49:52.667 3 1:38.206 15:35:59.146
1 131138 15:51:23.805  PO. 4~ #991 SZYMANSKI/ R. - Porsche 911 ¢, 0y a7 4 1:37.176 15:37:36.322
5 131353 15:52:55 158 1 1:36.497 15:32:20.884 5 1:37.238 15:39:13.560
. 133906 15:54:25.364 2 1:34.063 15:33:54.947 6 1:37.393 15:40:50.953
u 132,986 15:56:01.350 3 1:34.236 15:35:29.183 7 1:42.344 15:42:33.297
15 L3164 15:57:39.992 4 1:38.966 15:37:08.149 8 3:40.370 15:46:13.667
" 129636 15:59:02.698 5 1:34.972 15:38:43.121 9 1:42.071 15:47:55.738
6 1:34.300 15:40:17.421 10 1:37.218 15:49:32.956
Po. 2- # 12 MIEKOS/ L. - Lamborghini Hurac 01111 7 1:39.356 15:41:56.777 11 1:36.945 15:51:09.901
1 1:34.606 15:34:35.839 8 4:07.049 15:46:03.826 12 1:36.736 15:52:46.637
5 1:40.065 15:36:15.904 9 1:40.356 15:47:44.182 13 1:38.424 15:54:25.061
3 132,688 FEp——— 10 1:37.106 15:49:21.288 14 1:36.207 15:56:01.268
4 132275 15:39:20.867 11 1:43.396 15:51:04.684 15 1:40.163 15:57:41.431
2 P— P Ep— 12 1:38.210 15:52:42.894 16 1:36.293 15:59:17.724
6 145163 15:42:37 860 13 1:37.412 15:54:20.306
7 5:57.245 15:48:35.105 14 1:36.192 15:55:56.498
g 1:32.175 15:50:07.280 15 1:37.893 15:57:34.391
. p—— Ep——— 16 1:36.836 15:59:11.227
10 1:31.513 15:53:11.948
1 1:30.814 \5:54:42.762  PO. 5 - # 100 DWERNICKI/ M. - Porsche GT3  , o¢ 75
12 1:34.993 15:56:17.755 ! 1:42.767 15:32:23.003
2 1:38.878 15:34:01.881
Po. 3 - # 4 BEAZEK/ L. - Porsche 911 GT3 CUp  , 05 041 3 1:38.481 15:35:40.362
1 Yo EE—p— 4 1:38.910 15:37:19.272
2 1:31.691 15:33:40.574 5 1:39.260 15:38:58.532
3 1:36.593 PEpp——— 6 1:43.651 15:40:42.183

Fastest lap: 1:29.636
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3 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
Endurance
18-19.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP E 3 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 153 STOLARCZYK/ G. - VW Golf TCR g'g;(';;t 9 1:50.146 15:48:39.675 6 5:02.657 15:45:17.212
* * + .
1 1:55.375 15:31:40.194 10 1:47.553 15:50:27.228 7 1:58.472 15:47:15.684
2 1:44.119 15:33:24.313 11 1:48.811 15:52:16.039 8 1:54.434 15:49:10.118
3 1:43.019 15:35:07.332 12 AT 15:54:03.573 9 1:57.040 15:51:07.158
4 1:41.112 15:36:48.444 13 1:47.292 15:55:50.865 10 1:57.490 15:53:04.648
5 1:39.339 15:38:27.783 14 1:47.521 15:57:38.386
.. Diff. First
6 2:06.532 15:40:34.315 15 1:48.534 15:59:26.920  Po. 13 - # 96 PAWLACZYK/ B. - Mini R53 +20.525
7 6:00.298 15:46:34.613 1 1:50.161 15:33:15.900
Diff. First . 2C.
8 1:43.635 15:48:18.248  Po-10-#33 KOWNER/T. - BMW E30 +18.110 2 232390 15:35:48.290
9 1:42.445 15:50:00.693 1 1:53.991 15:34:25.907 3 8:07.623 15:43:55.913
10 1.41.347 15:51:42.040 2 1:53.375 15:36:19.282 4 1:51.564 15:45:47.477
1 1:39.643 15:53:21.683 3 1:50.738 15:38:10.020 5 2:02.294 15:47:49.771
12 1.39.414 15:55:01.097 4 1:49.872 15:39:59.892
.. Diff. First
13 2.07.717 15:57:08.814 5 1:49.854 15:41:49.746  Po. 14 - # 5 KARKUSZEWSKI/ L. - Mini R53 +21.441
6 1:54.314 15:43:44.060 1 1:56.679 15:33:28.508
Po. 8 - # 45 WALKOWIAK/ M. - BMW E90 ii;f;ir;t 7 4:27.693 15:48:11.753 2 1:53.540 15:35:22.048
. . +12.45
1 1:48.367 15:33:00.828 8 1:50.549 15:50:02.302 3 2:03.183 15:37:25.231
2 1:42.919 15:34:52.747 9 1:50.305 15:51:52.607 4 4:54.468 15:42:19.699
3 1:42.576 15:36:35.323 10 1:49.640 15:53:42.247 > 1:55.403 15:44:15.102
4 2:00.731 15:38:36.054 11 1:47.746 15:55:29.993 6 1:54.094 15:46:09.196
5 4:14.568 15:42:50.622 12 2:21.883 15:57:51.876 / 1:56.019 15:48:05.215
6 1.42.850 15:44:33.472 8 1:51.181 15:49:56.396
.. Diff. First . =7e
7 1:42.087 15:46:15.559  Po-11-#77 OLEINICZAK/ C. - Mini RS3 +19.994 ° 201537 15:51:57.933
] 1:50.873 15:48:06.432 1 2:00.691 15:37:49.361 10 1:51.205 15:53:49.138
9 6:56.723 15:55:03.155 2 1:49.630 15:39:38.991 11 1:51.077 15:55:40.215
10 1:42.846 15:56:46.001 3 1:56.798 15:41:35.789 12 2:13.259 15:57:53.474
4 1:55.834 15:43:31.623
Diff. First . .49-
Po. 9 - # 66 MIRECKI/ J. - Renault Clio +17.656 > 5:29.235 15:49:00.858
1 1:48.691 15:32:38.425 6 2:35.461 15:51:36.319
2 1:48.153 15:34:26.578
.. Diff. First
3 1:48.480 15:36:15.058  PO- 12 - #46 KOJDER/ A. - Mini R53 +20.087
4 1.47.858 15:38:02.916 1 1:52.855 15:32:46.864
5 1:50.491 15:39:53.407 2 1:51.491 15:34:38.355
6 3:18.405 15:43:11.812 3 1:50.567 15:36:28.922
7 1:50.052 15:45:01.864 4 1:49.723 15:38:18.645
3 1.47.665 15:46:49.529 5 1:55.910 15:40:14.555
Fastest lap: 1:29.636
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OZNAN

TOR

3 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
Endurance
18-19.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMPE 3 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 333 ROBAK/ L. - BMW 318is o1 een 2 1:54.598 15:35:21.230 _
1 156911 15:32:08.381 3 1:53.885 15:37:15.115  Po. 22 - # 16 SZABLEWSKI/ S. - Kia Picanto , 30 000
2 1:55.787 15:36:00.168 4 2:16.503 15:39:31.618 1 2:00.251 15:33:05.800
3 1:54.131 15:37:54.299 5 4:39.869 15:44:11.487 2 1:59.887 15:35:05.687
4 1:53.139 15:39:47.438 6 1:54.573 15:46:06.060 3 2:01.648 15:37:07.335
5 2:00.726 15:41:48.164 7 1:55.419 15:48:01.479 4 2:22.841 15:39:30.176
6 4:04.076 15:45:52.240 8 1:53.979 15:49:55.458 5 1:59.726 15:41:29.902
7 1:52.339 15:47:44.579 9 1:55.758 15:51:51.216 6 2:01.767 15:43:31.669
8 1:51.301 15:49:35.880 10 1:54.568 15:53:45.784 7 2:00.017 15:45:31.686
9 1:51.551 15:51:27.431 & 22U TERAERME
Po. 20 - # 7 HAWRYLUK/ H. - Mini R53 e 9 3:40.145 15:51:13.843
Po. 16 - # 9 GAWKOWSKI/ L. - Mini R53 . ;';flﬁzr;t 1 1:57.117 15:33:15.222 10 2:07.464 15:53:21.307
1 2:25.728 15:40:41.709 2 1:56.220 15:35:11.442 11 2:04.187 15:55:25.494
2 1:58.923 15:42:40.632 3 1:55.367 15:37:06.809 12 2:03.121 15:57:28.615
3 5.19.902 15:48:00.534 4 2:01.868 15:39:08.677 13 2:12.862 15:59:41.477
4 1:51.764 15:49:52.298 5 5:43.692 15:44:52.369
5 1:52.004 15:51:44.302 6 1:56.002 15:46:48.371  Po. 23 - # 69 LAWSKI/ A. - Kia Picanto +31507
7 1:57.426 15:48:45.797 1 2:02.486 15:32:56.392
Po. 17 - # 53 MOLSKI/ K. - Mini R53 ‘o5 em 8 1:57.542 15:50:43.339 2 2:03.497 15:34:59.889
1 1:54.582 15:33:22.543 9 1:56.955 15:52:40.294 3 2:10.040 15:37:09.929
2 2:14.764 15:35:37.307 10 2:00.222 15:54:40.516 4 5:43.892 15:42:53.821
3 15:17.901 15:50:55.208 5 2:10.409 15:45:04.230
4 1:54.540 15:52:49.748  Po. 21 - # 31 BIELECKI/ K. - Kia Picanto oy ons 6 2:01.839 15:47:06.069
5 1:53.280 15:54:43.028 1 2:02.371 15:32:56.593 7 2:01.178 15:49:07.247
6 1:54.463 15:56:37.491 2 1:58.704 15:34:55.297 8 2:21.708 15:51:28.955
3 2:00.365 15:36:55.662 9 3:27.879 15:54:56.834
Po. 18 - # 24 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI/ S. - Min ';'fg;‘ 4 2:00.430 15:38:56.092 10 2:05.363 15:57:02.197
1 1:54.029 15:33:29.701 5 1:59.674 15:40:55.766
2 1:53.901 15:35:23.602 6 2:00.034 15:42:55.800
3 2:16.630 15:37:40.232 7 2:09.243 15:45:05.043
4 4:30.081 15:42:10.313 8 3:42.882 15:48:47.925
5 1:54.409 15:44:04.722 9 1:56.679 15:50:44.604
6 1:53.768 15:45:58.490 10 1:56.684 15:52:41.288
11 1:57.595 15:54:38.883
Po. 19 - # 98 ALEJSKI/ L. - Mini R53 . 2‘2;{3 12 1:56.982 15:56:35.865
1 2:12.464 15:33:26.632 13 1:56.789 15:58:32.654
Fastest lap: 1:29.636
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